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Good morning.  This is a friendly reminder that we need your Q&A & PPT notes slides for next
week’s BOS hearing THIS MORNING.  Please email the link or file so I can print them for her
binder.  If you’d prefer to bring them over I’ve left Kathleen’s binder on the counter and you
can put them in yourself.  If you are bringing over your materials after 12 PM, please print
them out and place them in her binder yourself.  Remember that as you hand things over to
her she’s reading them so, if you have changes, try help her know what the changes are and
keep them to a minimum.
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Ed Vea | Planning & Development Services
County of San Diego | Phone: (619) 871-3910 | MS: O-650

 
 

For local information and daily updates on COVID-19, please
visit www.sandiegocounty.gov/coronavirus.html. To receive
updates via text, send COSD COVID19 to 468-311.
 

 
 

From: Vea, Edmund (Ed) 
Sent: Wednesday, August 11, 2021 3:08 PM
To: Slovick, Mark <Mark.Slovick@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Smith, Ashley
<Ashley.Smith2@sdcounty.ca.gov>
Cc: 'Kathleen A. Flannery' <Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Oberbauer, Sean
<Sean.Oberbauer@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Koutoufidis, Nicholas
<Nicholas.Koutoufidis@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Russell, Denise <Denise.Russell@sdcounty.ca.gov>;
'Bronwyn Brown' <bronwyn.brown@sdcounty.ca.gov>; McDonald, Hunter
<Hunter.McDonald@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Roady, Jennifer <Jenna.Roady@sdcounty.ca.gov>;
McDonald, Hunter <Hunter.McDonald@sdcounty.ca.gov>
Subject: 8/18 BOS Hearing Q&A & PPT by Friday, 08-13 (Morning)
Importance: High
 
Good afternoon.  Please send me the Q&A & PPT notes slides for all the items coming up at
the BOS hearing for this Wednesday, August 18 to place in Kathleen’s binder for review.  She
needs these documents to study so please get them to us no later than this Friday, 8/13.  If
you need more time to edit the documents please be aware that she’s studying them on
Friday and probably over the weekend so try to make the changes minimal.
 
If I can just grab them from Teams, that’s great too.  Just let me know they’re in there and I’ll
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print them out.
 
Please note that I work from home on Monday and Tuesday of next week so if you don’t get
them to me by this Friday morning, 8/13, I’ll need you to place them in the binder yourself. 
Her binder is on the counter by her office.  You’ll probably need to hand her any documents
you don’t get to us by Friday mid-day because she’ll be studying them in her office that
afternoon.
 
Agenda Items:

1. JVR EIR
2. Final Engineering Flexibility
3. CEQA Guidelines for Hydrology and Water Quality
4. Montecito Ranch

 
 

Ed Vea he / him / his
County of San Diego, Planning & Development Services
5510 Overland Avenue | Suite 310 | San Diego, CA 92123
( (619) 871-3910 | * Edmund.Vea@sdcounty.ca.gov
Planning & Development Services Homepage: www.SDCPDS.org

 
 

For local information and daily updates on COVID-19, please
visit www.sandiegocounty.gov/coronavirus.html. To receive
updates via text, send COSD COVID19 to 468-311.
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